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STREET SCORE COST BALANCE
1 RED OAK ROAD EXTENSION (CURRENT) 800,000.00$ 800,000.00$             
2 RED OAK ROAD (E) & DRAINAGE 44.790 2,212,262.04$      3,012,262.04$         
3 METHODIST 40.260 275,470.17$         3,287,732.21$         
4 N MAIN & DRAINAGE 39.060 461,288.51$         3,749,020.72$         
5 BROTHERS 37.260 109,733.19$         3,858,753.91$         
6 WATER & DRAINAGE 26.230 141,246.09$         4,000,000.00$         PART BY PW

1 WATER & DRAINAGE 26.230 113,568.64$         4,113,568.64$         PART BY BOND
2 HOUSTON SCHOOL RD (N) 33.740 435,072.83$         5,351,376.72$         
3 HIDDEN LANE 29.320 128,938.14$         4,677,579.61$         
4 BLUE VALLEY 33.620 70,615.88$           4,748,195.49$         
5 VALLEY VIEW (N) 27.330 199,158.53$         4,947,354.02$         
6 HILL LANE 23.800 117,931.22$         5,065,285.24$         
7 SPERRY 23.690 117,145.01$         5,182,430.25$         
8 SUNFLOWER 19.390 168,946.47$         5,351,376.72$         
9 RED OAK ROAD (W2) & DRAINAGE 31.120 192,323.44$         5,543,700.16$         PW DRAINAGE

10 WALLER & DRAINAGE 25.040 359,666.84$         5,903,367.00$         
11 STAINBACK (E) 20.670 580,623.67$         8,157,592.23$         
12 STAINBACK 20.100 170,679.42$         8,274,894.49$         
13 PANSEY 17.780 86,494.12$           2,063,584.60$         
14 STAINBACK (W) 17.030 610,676.67$         8,274,894.49$         

RED OAK ROAD (W3) 36.100 684,518.05$         8,036,358.93$         PW Repairs
CREEKVIEW (W) 20.890 121,233.30$         8,157,592.23$         PW Approach
CREEKVIEW (E) 20.280 117,302.26$         8,274,894.49$         PW Approach

PIERCE 34.050 1,329,375.55$      9,604,270.04$         
LOWRANCE 33.840 622,234.93$         10,226,504.97$       
UHL (N) 31.980 207,402.92$         10,433,907.89$       
RANCH ROAD 27.870 86,097.26$           10,520,005.15$       
MAIN 27.130 540,367.62$         11,060,372.77$       
RED OAK ROAD (W) 23.970 47,614.09$           11,107,986.86$       
PEBBLE CREEK 23.500 198,543.33$         11,306,530.19$       
HILLSIDE (S) 22.850 30,344.89$           11,336,875.08$       
SUMMIT 22.080 231,927.57$         11,568,802.65$       
BLUE BONNET 21.600 201,146.47$         11,769,949.12$       
LENARD 21.480 192,384.25$         11,962,333.37$       
HILLSIDE (N) 19.850 191,575.89$         12,153,909.26$       
BUTTERFLY 19.180 168,946.47$         12,322,855.73$       
BATCHLER 18.340 178,121.84$         12,500,977.57$       
VALLEY VIEW (S) 14.500 98,670.75$           12,599,648.32$       
TOM DRIVER 11.530 207,194.58$         12,806,842.90$       PW Approach
COUNTRY RIDGE 10.890 165,103.71$         12,971,946.61$       
STAINBACK CT 10.160 138,129.72$         13,110,076.33$       PW Approach

STREET SCORE SUMMARY

TIER 1 BOND PROJECTS

TIER 2 BOND & PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS

APPROVED BY THE GO & CIP COMMITTEES ON JANUARY 19, 2006

DEFERRED PROJECTS DONE IN ORDER OF SCORE

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS


